Ladies Day 2023
19.04.2023 - 21.10.2023

Einzel

Eclectic

Turnierformat
Zahlspiel

Nr. Name

—_

Sukprasert, Ubonwan
Czaja, Ursula

Welke, Stefanie

Klinn, Manuela
Steinkamp, Jenny
Weschenmoser, Ursula
Kupferle, Petra

Darr, Iris
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Muller, Heidi

10 Dirrschnabel, Monika
11 Muhlhausser, Rebekka
12 Kélmel, Maria-

13 Anschutz, Brigitte

14 Hugenschmidt, Bettina
15 Klingler, Eveline

16 PreulR, Barbara
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Wertungsart der Runde

Brutto

Heimatclub
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC

HCPI®
15,9
25,3
32,7
25,1
24,0
26,4
29,0
26,5
26,5
49,2
26,5
30,4
34,5
32,0
35,0
36,8

C.-/P.HCP
8 /8
13 /13
16 /16
12 /12
12 /12
13 /13
14 /114
13 /13
13 /13
24 /24
13 /13
15 /15
17 117
16 /16
17 117
18 /18

Anzahl an Runden
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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Gesamt
34
37
39
40
40
40
41
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44

Software by



Nr.
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Name

Friebel, Judith
Theunissen, Silvia
Muller, Gisela
Stenzel, Isolde
Seemann, Waltraud
Sczech, Angelika
Grether, Adelheid

Schmidt, Karola

Meister, Andreea Bianca

Wild, Claudia

Jung, Renate
KuBmaul, llse
Gehrer-Knoke, Heide
Santi, Cordula
Rimmelspacher, Elke
Amos, Anja

Schnepf, Ulrike
Winter, Karola
Bormann-Ho6R, Petra
Kempf, Elfriede

Bauer-Riedel, Heidi
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Heimatclub
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC

Warnemuiunde GA

Altrhein, GC

Scheibenhardt AG

Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC

HCPI®
26,5
36,0
28,7
34,0
35,0
35,7
45,0
26,5
42,0
33,5
35,5
36,0
28,1
27,7
32,5
28,5
46,9
42,0
32,1
34,4
45,0

C.-/P.HCP
13 /13
18 /18
14 /114
17 /117
17 117
18 /18
22 /22
13 /13
21 /21
17 /117
17 117
18 /18
14 /14
14 /14
16 /16
14 /14
23 /23
21 /21
16 /16
17 117
22 /22
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Gesamt
44
44
45
46
46
46
46
47
47
48
49
49
49
51
51
54
55
55
61
65
75

Software by



